
LOT 17 BLOCK 10 COUNTRY CLUB EST
S/D EX RD R/W & EX ADD'L RD R/W 
ORB 897-1903. 

PATEL BHAVESHBHAI SURYAKANTBHAI/PATEL PINALBEN BHA
827 HOWARD ST W
LIVE OAK, FL 32064

34-3S-17-07209-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06
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0

172,942
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175,343

1555/1419 10/04/2025 WD Q I 01 119,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHORT DEBORAH L

PATEL BHAVESHBHAI S

1544/1452 7/09/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHORT DEBORAH L

STEWARD MELISSA M (
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000049790 Solar Power Syste 30,160 05/13/2024

000047245 Roof Replacement 14,663 05/16/2023

HX Base Yr

231 SE GOLF CLUB AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,609 106.5900 119.38 192,082 1962 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1254

BAS 1,254 100 1,254 102,921

FCP 200 25 50 4,104

FEP 280 80 224 18,384

FOP 24 30 7 575

FST 96 55 53 4,350

UOP 18 20 4 329

UOP 84 20 17 1,395

1,956 1,609 132,056

BAS= W24 FEP= N14 W20 S14 E20$ W14 FST= W6 UOP= N14 W6 S14
E6$ W6 S8 E12 N8$ S8 W12 S3 UOP= W3 S6 E3 N6$ S16FCP= S20 E10
N20 W10$ E21 FOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$ E29 N27$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1962 1962 3 40 14,336

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

16,836

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 86.00 127.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.30 18,500.00 24,050.00 24,050


